

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7 8 4 / 2 0 0 5

(From the judgement and order dated 2 4 / 0 5 / 2 0 0 4 in CRL R No. 1 5 9 9 / 2 0 0 3 of  
The HIGH COUR T OF PUN J A B & HA R Y A N A AT CHAN DI G A R H)

STA T E OF HAR Y A N A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

P U R A N CHAND & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report )

Date: 1 2 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Gurpreet Bawa,Adv.

Mr. P a r m a n a n d Gaur,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli ,Adv

Ms. Lavanya K.Y,Adv.

Mr. Bhupender Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

Learned Advocate Ms. Lavanya K.Y appearing on behalf of Mr.

R.C. Kohli states that they have filed counter affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for non- prosecution  
against unserved respondents.

(S.G. Shah)

Registra r

MG